
2016-2017 
MISSOURI TSA BOARD 

OF DIRECTORS 

President 
CMT: 2016-2017

Matthew Pearson 
Maple Park Middle School 
5300 N. Bennington Ave.  
Kansas City, Missouri 64119
School Phone:  (816) 413-5700   
Email: matthew.pearson@nkcschools.org 

President Elect 
CMT: 2016-2019 

Neeta Apple 
Butler High School 
420 S Fulton Street
Butler, Missouri 64730 
School Phone:  (660) 679-6121  
Email: neta.apple@butler.k12.mo.us

 Secretary/Treasurer 

CMT: 2013-2016 

Adam Arnold
Belton High School 
801 W. North Avenue 
Belton, Missouri 64012     
School Phone:  (816) 726-7343 
Email:  aarnold@bsd124.org 

Past President 

Eric Shelton 
Farmington High School  
One Black Knight Drive 
Farmington, Missouri 63640      
School Phone:  (573) 701-1310      
Email: eshelton@farmington.k12.mo.us

Middle School 
Representative 

(1 yr) 
CMT: 2016-2019 

Robert Stokes 
Stokes Education Services
112 Cedar Lane 
Carl Junction, Missouri 64834 
Telephone:  (417) 649-8862 
Cell Phone:  (417) 850-9466       
Email: rstokes@stokeseducation.com 

High School 
Representative 

(1 yr) 
CMT: 2014-2017 

Mike Egloff 
      Southern Boone High School 
      14520 Crump Lane 
      Ashland, Missouri 65010-0168 
      School Phone:  (573) 657-2144 
      Email: oegloff@ashland.k12.mo.us 
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State TSA President 
(1 yr) 

CMT: 2016-2017 

Will Benhardt 
Troy Buchanan High School 
1190 Old Cap au Gris
Troy, Missouri 63379-2300 
School Phone:  (636) 528-4618 

University 
Representative 

(1 yr) 

David Hosick 
Missouri University of Science & Technology       
214 C. Centennial Hall, 300 W. 12th Street 
Rolla, Missouri 65409 
Telephone:  (573) 341-4148 
Email: hosickd@mst.edu 

Corporate Member 
(3 yr) 

CMT: 2015-2018 

Ted Wilkinson 
      Troy Buchanan High School 
      1190 Old Cap-au-Gris 
      Troy, Missouri 63379 
      School Phone:  (636) 528-4618 
      Email: wilkinst@troy.k12.mo.us 

Corporate Member 
(3 yr) 

CMT:  2014-2017 

Louis Breinin 
North Kansas City High School       
620 E. 23rd Ave. 
Kansas City, Missouri 64116-3076       
School Phone:  (816) 413-5900       
Email: lbreinin@nkcschools.org

Corporate Member 
(3 yr) 

CMT:  2014-2017 

Jessica Steinmeyer 
Maple Park Middle School 
5300 N. Bennington Ave. 
Kansas City, Missouri 64119 
School Phone:  (816) 413-5700 
Email: jessica.steinmeyer@nkcschools.org 

Corporate Member
(3 yr)

CMT:  2015-2018

Matt Sears
Adrian High School
601 N Houston 
Adrian, MO  64720
School Phone: (816) 297-4460
Email:  matt.sears@adrian.k12.mo.us 

CMT = Corporate Member Term (3-yrs) 
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2016-2017 
MISSOURI TSA 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Corporate Member 
(3 yr)

CMT: 2016-2019

Jim Hogan
Adrian Middle School 
601 N Houston Adrian, MO  64720 
School Phone:  (816) 297-4460 
Email:  jim.hogan@adrian.k12.mo.us

State Advisor
and 

National 
Corporate 
Member

Tom Schlimpert
Department of Elementary & Seconday Education
205 Jefferson Street, P.O. Box 480
Jefferson City, MO  65101-0480
Telephone:  (573) 751-7764
Email:  tom.schlimpert@dese.mo.gov 
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